\MANLY VALE RED OWL CANTEEN - VOLUNTEER ROSTER TERM 2, 2018
If you cannot do your shift, please try and swap your shift then confirm the rostgr change via text or email to

Robyn on 0402 911 655 or manlyvalepscanteen@amail.com

Date Supervisor Volunteer 1 Volunteer 2 Volunteer 3
9am to 1.30pm 9am to 10.30am 11.30 to 1.30pm
Thurs/Fri
Week 1 Tues 1 May Robyn Michelle Levingstone Andrea Diletti n/a
Wed 2 May Robyn & Kerry Emma Joseph Hellen Ramos n/a
Thurs 3 May Kerry Rachel Upperton Amy Osborne ?
Fri 4 May Kerry Nat Chew Suzy Cho ?
Week 2 Mon 7 May Robyn Emma Wright Letitia Spence n/a
Tues 8 May Robyn Sam Selby Sally Kilbride n/a
Wed 9 May Robyn & Kerry Naida Entwhistle n/a
Thurs 10 May Kerry Janine Singleton Penny Beckton ?
Fri 11 May Kerry Julia Beck Darlene Jeffs ?
Week 3 Mon 14 May Robyn Madie Ho Letitia Spence n/a
Tues 15 May Robyn Nicole Franzen Helena Edgerton n/a
Wed 16 May Robyn & Kerry Louise Stedman Jane Toole n/a
Thurs 17 May Kerry Leonie Scholtens Hellen Ramos ?
Fri 18 May Kerry Nga Nyugen Helena Edgerton ?
Week 4 Mon 21 May Robyn Sue Kemp Turia Mako n/a
Tues 22 May Robyn Becky McGowan Mady Ho n/a
Wed 23 May Robyn & Kerry Brooke Briggs Kerrie Coniglio n/a
Thurs 24 May Kerry Emma Joseph Amy Osborne 9.45 | Vivien Nicholls
start
Fri 25 May Kerry Ruth Hansen Mel Crsic ?
Week 5 Mon 28 May Robyn Emma Wright Zoe Kells n/a
Tues 29 May Robyn Hellen Ramos Naida Entwhistle n/a
Wed 30th May Robyn & Kerry Talofa Pouli Mel- Armstrong/Huw| n/a
Jones
Thurs 31 May Kerry Heidi Earl Lisa Slatter ?
Fri 1 Jun Kerry Stephanie Barbieri Vivien Nicholls Veronique Ellison
Week 6 Mon 4 Jun Robyn Letitia Spence Nicole Franzen n/a
Tues 5 Jun Robyn Karen Murgatroyd Andrea Diletti n/a
Wed 6 Jun Robyn & Kerry ? Hellen Ramos n/a
Thurs 7 Jun Kerry Tracy Wolf Philip Daffy ?
Fri 8 Jun Kerry Suzanne Burton Suzy Cho ?
Week 7 Mon 11 Jun Queen’s Birthday Holiday n/a
Tues 12 Jun Robyn Sam Selby Andrea Diletti n/a
Wed 13 Jun Robyn & Kerry Philip Daffy Kerrie Coniglio n/a
Thurs 14 Jun Kerry Jodi Moore Holly Lin ?
Fri 15 Jun Kerry Athena Bazos Stephanie Barbieri | Veronique Ellison
Week 8 Mon 18 Jun Robyn Sue Kemp Amber Burbridge n/a
Tues 19 Jun Robyn Lindie McKay Michelle n/a
Levingstone
Wed 20 Jun Robyn & Kerry Naida Entwhistle Nicole Franzen n/a
Thurs 21 Jun Kerry Penny Beckton ? ?
Fri 22 Jun Kerry Jo Poulas Hellen Ramos ?
Week 9 Mon 25 Jun Robyn Lindie McKay Shay Gillings n/a
Tues 26 Jun Robyn ? Louise Stedman n/a
Wed 27 Jun Robyn & Kerry Emma Joseph Tania Dixon n/a
Thurs 28 Jun Kerry Kirsten Watson Kerrie Coniglio ?
Fri 29 Jun Kerry Emma Crowe Stephanie Barbieri ?
Week 10 Mon 2 Jul Robyn Turia Mako Zoe Kells n/a
Tues 3 Jul Robyn Brooke Briggs ? n/a
Wed 4 Jul Robyn & Kerry Rachel Upperton Hellen Ramos n/a
Thurs 5 Jul Kerry Janine Singleton Heidi Earl ?
Fri 6 Jul Kerry Rosie Nikolic Shay Gillings? ?
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